20  Pedestrian & Workplace Safety Solutions Copyright © 2015 Barrier Group Pty. LtdCopyright © 2015 Barrier Group Pty. Ltd. .
W
-B
EA
M
 G
U
A
R
D
 F
EN
C
E
PART No. SINGLE RAIL POSTS         Rail fi xings included
WBP400-SM W-Beam single rail surface mount post 400mm – Galvanised
WBP725-SM W-Beam single rail surface mount post 725mm – Galvanised
WBP1225-BG W-Beam single rail below ground post 1225mm – Galvanised
PART No. DOUBLE RAIL POSTS            Rail fi xings included
WBP1140-D-SM W-Beam double rail surface mount post 1140mm – Galvanised
WBP1760-D-BG W-Beam double rail below ground post 1760mm – Galvanised
PART No. BALL-FENCE HAND RAILS             Ball-Fence fi xings included
BFTP-WB W-Beam/Ball-Fence through post – Galvanised
BFEP-WB W-Beam/Ball-Fence end post – Galvanised
BFHR Ball-Fence hand rail 32 N.B. x 6 metres – Galvanised